Rittal - The System.

Faster — better — everywhere.

ji |

n ki' . ' i -'

AS 4050.220
TR LIRS

IR7S: 2026/3/5 (KIR: rittal.com/tw-zh)

>> ENCLOSURES >>P0\\'EIDISTIIH.ITHI>> CLIMATE CONTROL >> IT IIFIIASTIIIIGTI.IIE>>SOFT\“RE&SEWBB>>

FRIEDHELM L OH GROUP



https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh
https://www.rittal.com/tw-zh

AS 4050.220 - }ReHixss ATRECS

AT MR R =TI, EEETHEE S 300 ENHo

= iR
5ESHEE
BEHTT
RE

EE

MES
ETIMO9

ETIM 8
ECLASS 8.0

= iR

© Rittal 2026

AS 4050.220

RFME#EEEEREERIES, ESETEERS 300 ENH.
4050.300

11

12 kg

13.94 kg

84662020

EC001231

EC001231

36659290

Roller conveyor for assembly frame



