

Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.



AS 4050.220

辊轮输送机

状态: 2026/5/12 (来源: rittal.com/tw-zh)

ENCLOSURES

POWER DISTRIBUTION

CLIMATE CONTROL

IT INFRASTRUCTURE

SOFTWARE & SERVICES

FRIEDHELM LOH GROUP



AS 4050.220 - 辊轮输送机 用于装配台

用于侧面推进安装板至控制柜中。适配于装配台 300 ENH。

特征

型号	AS 4050.220
产品描述	用于侧面推进装配板至控制柜中。适配于装配台 300 ENH。
与型号相匹配	4050.300
包装单元	1 件
净重	12 kg
毛重	13.94 kg
税率号	84662020
ETIM 9	EC001231
ETIM 8	EC001231
ECLASS 8.0	36659290
产品描述	Roller conveyor for assembly frame